
Indie: Diabetes prevalence
Dorośli, 2019

 

Mjanma
Indonezja

Korea Północna

Timor Wschodni

Tajlandia

Nepal
Bangladesz

Malediwy

Bhutan
Indie

Sri Lanka

0

2

4

6

8

10

%
 w

ys
tę

po
w

an
ia

 c
uk

rz
yc

y

Wiek: 20-79

Bibliografia: Reproduced with kind permission International Diabetes Federation. IDF Diabetes Atlas, 9th edn. Brussels,Belgium: 2019. Available at: 
https://www.diabetesatlas.org

Definicje (dostępne tylko w języku 
angielskim):

Diabetes age-adjusted comparative prevalence (%).
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